
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

No. 

2 

17 

84 

69 

8 

Name 

Timo LAAPOTTI 

Kristo KÜTT 

Jarkko ARONEN 

Sven KOKLA 

Pasi PENTTINEN 

Nat 

FIN 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

FIN 

Team 

Joensuun Urheiluautoilijat 

CKR Estonia 

Lempaalän Urheiluautoilijat 

CKR Estonia 

Pasi Penttinen 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

2:50.257 

2:50.807 

2:52.574 

2:53.870 

43.866 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

1 

Diff 

0.550 

2.317 

3.613 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

46.088 

47.539 

39.841 

42.840 

40.590 

3rd Last Tm 

40.637 

40.409 

40.569 

46.149 

2nd Last Tm 

40.004 

39.754 

48.354 

40.514 

Last Tm 

40.288 

39.740 

40.502 

41.055 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

5 

3 

2 

4 

1 

Joker 

1 

1 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 03/10/2020 19:52:08 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse OÜ Posted at:              Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:53:40 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

03/10/2020 10:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

22 

29 

13 

91 

10 

Name 

Markus ABRAM 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Sander SEPP 

Andre KIIL 

Rivo VÄHI 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

A1M Motorsport 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

2:43.898 

2:44.480 

2:45.476 

2:52.524 

2:50.355 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

Diff 

0.582 

1.578 

8.626 

1 Lap 

4th Last Tm 

38.896 

39.991 

41.013 

45.069 

43.944 

3rd Last Tm 

39.335 

39.142 

43.978 

41.289 

43.944 

2nd Last Tm 

42.860 

38.467 

38.462 

39.000 

49.151 

Last Tm 

38.537 

43.714 

38.630 

38.875 

1:13.649 

Start Pos 

4 

1 

5 

2 

3 

Joker 

3 

4 

2 

1 

2 

Comment 

+ 5 sekundit 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 03/10/2020 19:53:42 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse OÜ Posted at:              Officialised at: 
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Orbits 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:01:41 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

03/10/2020 10:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

1 

43 

81 

76 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 

Lauri FRÖJDMAN 

Alo EHASOO 

Fred HÄLING 

Nat 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

Team 

CKR Estonia 

Hyvinkään Urheiluautoilijat 

Kiil Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

Semog Bravo 

Total Tm 

2:47.335 

2:50.438 

2:52.450 

2:52.684 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

3.103 

5.115 

5.349 

4th Last Tm 

40.959 

40.449 

41.380 

46.591 

3rd Last Tm 

44.799 

40.550 

45.663 

40.663 

2nd Last Tm 

39.233 

44.733 

40.774 

40.829 

Last Tm 

39.142 

41.416 

41.362 

41.115 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

3 

2 

Joker 

2 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 03/10/2020 19:53:47 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse OÜ Posted at:              Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:06:19 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

03/10/2020 10:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

18 

11 

400 

19 

Name 

Toomas TRIISA 

Tõnis RAIDE 

Vahur VEINBERG 

Liis TALIVERE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Kiil Racing 

CKR Estonia 

Kiil Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Model 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

2:48.209 

2:51.578 

2:52.882 

2:57.020 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

3.369 

4.673 

8.811 

4th Last Tm 

40.845 

40.344 

41.527 

48.874 

3rd Last Tm 

44.918 

40.285 

40.745 

41.775 

2nd Last Tm 

39.691 

41.033 

46.202 

40.998 

Last Tm 

39.512 

46.661 

40.977 

41.973 

Start Pos 

4 

3 

2 

1 

Joker 

2 

4 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 03/10/2020 19:53:53 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse OÜ Posted at:              Officialised at: 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:10:55 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

03/10/2020 10:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

74 

55 

15 

25 

Name 

Tomi RAKKOLAINEN 

Janar MUTTIK 

Robert KUTSAR 

Patrick ENOK 

Nat 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

JaMoKe 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

Talvar Racing 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

2:48.641 

2:48.921 

2:49.452 

2:50.184 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.280 

0.811 

1.543 

4th Last Tm 

40.389 

45.957 

41.012 

41.724 

3rd Last Tm 

40.305 

39.869 

45.009 

39.698 

2nd Last Tm 

39.890 

39.995 

40.200 

45.317 

Last Tm 

44.908 

39.769 

39.688 

40.131 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

Joker 

4 

1 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 03/10/2020 19:53:58 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse OÜ Posted at:              Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 5. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:14:44 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

03/10/2020 10:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

22 

29 

13 

1 

18 

74 

55 

15 

25 

2 

43 

17 

11 

81 

91 

84 

Name 

Markus ABRAM 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Sander SEPP 
Eero NÕGENE 
Toomas TRIISA 
Tomi RAKKOLAINEN 
Janar MUTTIK 
Robert KUTSAR 
Patrick ENOK 
Timo LAAPOTTI 
Lauri FRÖJDMAN 
Kristo KÜTT 
Tõnis RAIDE 
Alo EHASOO 
Andre KIIL 
Jarkko ARONEN 

Total Tm 

2:43.898 
2:44.480 
2:45.476 
2:47.335 
2:48.209 
2:48.641 
2:48.921 
2:49.452 
2:50.184 
2:50.257 
2:50.438 
2:50.807 
2:51.578 
2:52.450 
2:52.524 
2:52.574 

Diff 

0.582 

1.578 

3.437 

4.311 

4.743 

5.023 

5.554 

6.286 

6.359 

6.540 

6.909 

7.680 

8.552 

8.626 

8.676 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:50.257] 

- 

4  [2:50.807] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:52.574] 

R2.  

4  [2:43.898] 

4  [2:44.480] 

4  [2:45.476] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:52.524] 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:47.335] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:50.438] 

- 

- 

4  [2:52.450] 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:48.209] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:51.578] 

- 

- 

- 

R5.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:48.641] 

4  [2:48.921] 

4  [2:49.452] 

4  [2:50.184] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

DNF 

No. 

76 

400 

69 

19 

10 

8 

Name 

Fred HÄLING 
Vahur VEINBERG 
Sven KOKLA 
Liis TALIVERE 
Rivo VÄHI 
Pasi PENTTINEN 

Total Tm 

2:52.684 
2:52.882 
2:53.870 
2:57.020 
2:50.355 
43.866 

Diff 

8.786 

8.984 

9.972 

13.122 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

4  [2:53.870] 

- 

- 

1  [43.866] 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [2:50.355] 

- 

R3.  

4  [2:52.684] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

4  [2:52.882] 

- 

4  [2:57.020] 

- 

- 

R5.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

22 

29 

13 

1 

18 

74 

55 

15 

25 

2 

43 

17 

11 

81 

91 

84 

Name 

Markus ABRAM 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Sander SEPP 
Eero NÕGENE 
Toomas TRIISA 
Tomi RAKKOLAINEN 
Janar MUTTIK 
Robert KUTSAR 
Patrick ENOK 
Timo LAAPOTTI 
Lauri FRÖJDMAN 
Kristo KÜTT 
Tõnis RAIDE 
Alo EHASOO 
Andre KIIL 
Jarkko ARONEN 

M1. Total Tm 

2:43.898 
2:44.480 
2:45.476 
2:47.335 
2:48.209 
2:48.641 
2:48.921 
2:49.452 
2:50.184 
2:50.257 
2:50.438 
2:50.807 
2:51.578 
2:52.450 
2:52.524 
2:52.574 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 
29 
28 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 
29 
28 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

DNF 

No. 

76 

400 

69 

19 

10 

8 

Name 

Fred HÄLING 
Vahur VEINBERG 
Sven KOKLA 
Liis TALIVERE 
Rivo VÄHI 
Pasi PENTTINEN 

M1. Total Tm 

2:52.684 
2:52.882 
2:53.870 
2:57.020 
2:50.355 
43.866 

M1.  

27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

22 

29 

13 

18 

1 

Name 

Markus ABRAM 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Sander SEPP 

Toomas TRIISA 

Eero NÕGENE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

CKR Estonia 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

2:43.226 

2:43.976 

2:44.726 

2:45.325 

2:47.512 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.750 

1.500 

2.099 

4.286 

4th Last Tm 

39.624 

44.335 

40.917 

39.311 

48.862 

3rd Last Tm 

43.314 

39.107 

38.422 

39.081 

39.355 

2nd Last Tm 

38.422 

38.556 

39.250 

44.493 

39.243 

Last Tm 

38.660 

38.853 

42.930 

39.383 

38.951 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

5 

4 

Joker 

2 

1 

4 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:39:21 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

03/10/2020 12:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

No. 

25 

15 

74 

2 

55 

Name 

Patrick ENOK 

Robert KUTSAR 

Tomi RAKKOLAINEN 

Timo LAAPOTTI 

Janar MUTTIK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

FIN 

FIN 

EST 

Team 

Talvar Racing 

CKR Estonia 

JaMoKe 

Joensuun Urheiluautoilijat 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

2:43.852 

2:48.755 

2:49.595 

2:51.625 

1:11.101 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

1 

Diff 

4.903 

5.743 

7.773 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

44.896 

42.214 

39.512 

45.265 

1:07.778 

3rd Last Tm 

38.161 

39.390 

40.259 

39.515 

2nd Last Tm 

38.719 

39.270 

45.439 

44.080 

Last Tm 

38.956 

44.686 

41.341 

39.666 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

4 

3 

1 

5 

2 

Joker 

1 

4 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:43:31 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

03/10/2020 12:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

17 

43 

81 

11 

Name 

Kristo KÜTT 

Lauri FRÖJDMAN 

Alo EHASOO 

Tõnis RAIDE 

Nat 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

Team 

CKR Estonia 

Hyvinkään Urheiluautoilijat 

Kiil Racing 

CKR Estonia 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

2:48.244 

2:49.753 

2:51.264 

2:53.333 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.509 

3.020 

5.089 

4th Last Tm 

41.146 

40.863 

42.081 

47.591 

3rd Last Tm 

40.339 

40.562 

40.829 

41.168 

2nd Last Tm 

40.304 

44.680 

45.150 

40.927 

Last Tm 

43.199 

40.456 

40.143 

40.370 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

4 

3 

Joker 

4 

3 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:48:22 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

03/10/2020 12:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

91 

84 

76 

400 

Name 

Andre KIIL 

Jarkko ARONEN 

Fred HÄLING 

Vahur VEINBERG 

Nat 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Kiil Racing 

Lempaalän Urheiluautoilijat 

Kiil Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

2:42.460 

2:46.774 

2:47.883 

2:49.428 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

4.314 

5.423 

6.968 

4th Last Tm 

39.129 

40.399 

41.014 

41.588 

3rd Last Tm 

38.489 

39.086 

39.743 

45.114 

2nd Last Tm 

38.446 

40.261 

44.430 

39.745 

Last Tm 

43.294 

43.882 

39.565 

39.744 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Joker 

4 

4 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:51:52 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

03/10/2020 12:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

8 

69 

10 

19 

Name 

Pasi PENTTINEN 

Sven KOKLA 

Rivo VÄHI 

Liis TALIVERE 

Nat 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Pasi Penttinen 

CKR Estonia 

A1M Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

2:46.691 

2:48.865 

2:56.547 

2:57.993 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

2.174 

9.856 

11.302 

4th Last Tm 

40.525 

40.898 

43.162 

52.613 

3rd Last Tm 

39.367 

45.371 

41.479 

41.027 

2nd Last Tm 

44.131 

40.358 

46.882 

40.426 

Last Tm 

39.572 

39.118 

41.719 

40.611 

Start Pos 

4 

1 

3 

2 

Joker 

3 

2 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 03/10/2020 19:54:41 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 5. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:57:08 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

03/10/2020 12:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

91 

22 

25 

29 

13 

18 

8 

84 

1 

76 

17 

15 

69 

400 

74 

43 

Name 

Andre KIIL 
Markus ABRAM 
Patrick ENOK 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Sander SEPP 
Toomas TRIISA 
Pasi PENTTINEN 
Jarkko ARONEN 
Eero NÕGENE 
Fred HÄLING 
Kristo KÜTT 
Robert KUTSAR 
Sven KOKLA 
Vahur VEINBERG 
Tomi RAKKOLAINEN 
Lauri FRÖJDMAN 

Total Tm 

2:42.460 
2:43.226 
2:43.852 
2:43.976 
2:44.726 
2:45.325 
2:46.691 
2:46.774 
2:47.512 
2:47.883 
2:48.244 
2:48.755 
2:48.865 
2:49.428 
2:49.595 
2:49.753 

Diff 

0.766 

1.392 

1.516 

2.266 

2.865 

4.231 

4.314 

5.052 

5.423 

5.784 

6.295 

6.405 

6.968 

7.135 

7.293 

R1.  

- 

4  [2:43.226] 

- 

4  [2:43.976] 

4  [2:44.726] 

4  [2:45.325] 

- 

- 

4  [2:47.512] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

4  [2:43.852] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:48.755] 

- 

- 

4  [2:49.595] 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:48.244] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:49.753] 

R4.  

4  [2:42.460] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:46.774] 

- 

4  [2:47.883] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:49.428] 

- 

- 

R5.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:46.691] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:48.865] 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 
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Pos 

17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

DNF 

No. 

81 

2 

11 

10 

19 

55 

Name 

Alo EHASOO 
Timo LAAPOTTI 
Tõnis RAIDE 
Rivo VÄHI 
Liis TALIVERE 
Janar MUTTIK 

Total Tm 

2:51.264 
2:51.625 
2:53.333 
2:56.547 
2:57.993 
1:11.101 

Diff 

8.804 

9.165 

10.873 

14.087 

15.533 

3 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

4  [2:51.625] 

- 

- 

- 

1  [1:11.101] 

R3.  

4  [2:51.264] 

- 

4  [2:53.333] 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R5.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:56.547] 

4  [2:57.993] 

- 

Printed: 03/10/2020 19:54:46 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 
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Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

22 

29 

13 

91 

25 

18 

1 

15 

74 

17 

84 

76 

43 

2 

8 

55 

Name 

Markus ABRAM 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Sander SEPP 
Andre KIIL 
Patrick ENOK 
Toomas TRIISA 
Eero NÕGENE 
Robert KUTSAR 
Tomi RAKKOLAINEN 
Kristo KÜTT 
Jarkko ARONEN 
Fred HÄLING 
Lauri FRÖJDMAN 
Timo LAAPOTTI 
Pasi PENTTINEN 
Janar MUTTIK 

M1. Total Tm 

2:43.898 
2:44.480 
2:45.476 
2:52.524 
2:50.184 
2:48.209 
2:47.335 
2:49.452 
2:48.641 
2:50.807 
2:52.574 
2:52.684 
2:50.438 
2:50.257 
43.866 

2:48.921 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
29 
35 
39 
40 
36 
38 
32 
28 
27 
33 
34 
22 
37 

M2. Total Tm 

2:43.226 
2:43.976 
2:44.726 
2:42.460 
2:43.852 
2:45.325 
2:47.512 
2:48.755 
2:49.595 
2:48.244 
2:46.774 
2:47.883 
2:49.753 
2:51.625 
2:46.691 
1:11.101 

M2.  

45 
40 
39 
50 
42 
38 
35 
32 
29 
33 
36 
34 
28 
26 
37 
22 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

95 
85 
81 
79 
77 
77 
75 
68 
67 
65 
64 
61 
61 
60 
59 
59 
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Qualifying Heat 1 + 2  Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 
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Pos 

17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 

81 

69 

400 

11 

10 

19 

Name 

Alo EHASOO 
Sven KOKLA 
Vahur VEINBERG 
Tõnis RAIDE 
Rivo VÄHI 
Liis TALIVERE 

M1. Total Tm 

2:52.450 
2:53.870 
2:52.882 
2:51.578 
2:50.355 
2:57.020 

M1.  

30 
25 
26 
31 
23 
24 

M2. Total Tm 

2:51.264 
2:48.865 
2:49.428 
2:53.333 
2:56.547 
2:57.993 

M2.  

27 
31 
30 
25 
24 
23 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

57 
56 
56 
56 
47 
47 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2  Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

2 

55 

11 

10 

19 

Name 

Timo LAAPOTTI 

Janar MUTTIK 

Tõnis RAIDE 

Rivo VÄHI 

Liis TALIVERE 

Nat 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Joensuun Urheiluautoilijat 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

A1M Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

2:46.541 

2:48.090 

2:54.974 

2:57.628 

0.000 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.549 

8.433 

11.087 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

39.647 

40.577 

46.571 

49.098 

3rd Last Tm 

39.531 

40.847 

40.202 

42.126 

2nd Last Tm 

44.621 

44.080 

39.687 

41.820 

Last Tm 

39.527 

39.296 

45.173 

41.285 

Start Pos 

1 

5 

2 

3 

4 

Joker 

3 

3 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:26:30 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

03/10/2020 14:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

No. 

74 

43 

81 

400 

69 

Name 

Tomi RAKKOLAINEN 

Lauri FRÖJDMAN 

Alo EHASOO 

Vahur VEINBERG 

Sven KOKLA 

Nat 

FIN 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

JaMoKe 

Hyvinkään Urheiluautoilijat 

Kiil Racing 

Kiil Racing 

CKR Estonia 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

2:50.440 

2:52.057 

2:52.610 

3:00.755 

2:12.275 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

Diff 

1.617 

2.170 

10.315 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

40.080 

41.272 

47.333 

42.062 

46.345 

3rd Last Tm 

40.741 

40.635 

41.094 

53.201 

46.345 

2nd Last Tm 

45.694 

41.521 

40.768 

41.397 

39.774 

Last Tm 

40.773 

45.446 

40.324 

40.789 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

3 

4 

5 

2 

1 

Joker 

3 

4 

1 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:30:23 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

03/10/2020 14:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

17 

1 

15 

76 

Name 

Kristo KÜTT 

Eero NÕGENE 

Robert KUTSAR 

Fred HÄLING 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

Total Tm 

2:45.901 

2:47.006 

2:48.165 

2:50.032 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.105 

2.264 

4.131 

4th Last Tm 

45.777 

40.684 

41.820 

48.496 

3rd Last Tm 

38.899 

39.725 

39.812 

39.548 

2nd Last Tm 

38.685 

44.001 

39.460 

39.341 

Last Tm 

39.174 

39.440 

43.865 

39.415 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

4 

2 

Joker 

1 

3 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:34:14 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

03/10/2020 14:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

13 

8 

84 

18 

Name 

Sander SEPP 

Pasi PENTTINEN 

Jarkko ARONEN 

Toomas TRIISA 

Nat 

EST 

FIN 

FIN 

EST 

Team 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Pasi Penttinen 

Lempaalän Urheiluautoilijat 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

Total Tm 

2:45.957 

2:46.807 

2:48.741 

3.331 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.850 

2.784 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

40.131 

39.740 

40.773 

3rd Last Tm 

44.761 

39.833 

40.044 

2nd Last Tm 

39.003 

39.959 

44.102 

Last Tm 

38.777 

44.082 

40.618 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

4 

2 

Joker 

2 

4 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:37:39 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

03/10/2020 14:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

91 

22 

29 

25 

Name 

Andre KIIL 

Markus ABRAM 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Patrick ENOK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Kiil Racing 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Talvar Racing 

Model 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

2:42.417 

2:43.523 

2:44.948 

2:54.474 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.106 

2.531 

12.057 

4th Last Tm 

39.271 

44.555 

40.885 

44.921 

3rd Last Tm 

38.882 

38.400 

38.733 

38.255 

2nd Last Tm 

38.766 

38.477 

43.348 

38.357 

Last Tm 

42.402 

38.982 

38.822 

49.712 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

Joker 

4 

1 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 5. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:41:06 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

03/10/2020 14:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

91 

22 

29 

17 

13 

2 

8 

1 

55 

15 

84 

76 

74 

43 

81 

25 

Name 

Andre KIIL 
Markus ABRAM 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Kristo KÜTT 
Sander SEPP 
Timo LAAPOTTI 
Pasi PENTTINEN 
Eero NÕGENE 
Janar MUTTIK 
Robert KUTSAR 
Jarkko ARONEN 
Fred HÄLING 
Tomi RAKKOLAINEN 
Lauri FRÖJDMAN 
Alo EHASOO 
Patrick ENOK 

Total Tm 

2:42.417 
2:43.523 
2:44.948 
2:45.901 
2:45.957 
2:46.541 
2:46.807 
2:47.006 
2:48.090 
2:48.165 
2:48.741 
2:50.032 
2:50.440 
2:52.057 
2:52.610 
2:54.474 

Diff 

1.106 

2.531 

3.484 

3.540 

4.124 

4.390 

4.589 

5.673 

5.748 

6.324 

7.615 

8.023 

9.640 

10.193 

12.057 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:46.541] 

- 

- 

4  [2:48.090] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:50.440] 

4  [2:52.057] 

4  [2:52.610] 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:45.901] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:47.006] 

- 

4  [2:48.165] 

- 

4  [2:50.032] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:45.957] 

- 

4  [2:46.807] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:48.741] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R5.  

4  [2:42.417] 

4  [2:43.523] 

4  [2:44.948] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:54.474] 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 
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Pos 

17 
18 
19 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

11 

10 

400 

69 

18 

19 

Name 

Tõnis RAIDE 
Rivo VÄHI 
Vahur VEINBERG 
Sven KOKLA 
Toomas TRIISA 
Liis TALIVERE 

Total Tm 

2:54.974 
2:57.628 
3:00.755 
2:12.275 

3.331 

Diff 

12.557 

15.211 

18.338 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

R1.  

4  [2:54.974] 

4  [2:57.628] 

- 

- 

- 

0  [] 

R2.  

- 

- 

4  [3:00.755] 

3  [2:12.275] 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [3.331] 

- 

R5.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 
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Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

22 

91 

29 

13 

1 

17 

25 

15 

18 

2 

74 

84 

8 

55 

76 

43 

Name 

Markus ABRAM 
Andre KIIL 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Sander SEPP 
Eero NÕGENE 
Kristo KÜTT 
Patrick ENOK 
Robert KUTSAR 
Toomas TRIISA 
Timo LAAPOTTI 
Tomi RAKKOLAINEN 
Jarkko ARONEN 
Pasi PENTTINEN 
Janar MUTTIK 
Fred HÄLING 
Lauri FRÖJDMAN 

M1. Total Tm 

2:43.898 
2:52.524 
2:44.480 
2:45.476 
2:47.335 
2:50.807 
2:50.184 
2:49.452 
2:48.209 
2:50.257 
2:48.641 
2:52.574 
43.866 

2:48.921 
2:52.684 
2:50.438 

M1.  

50 
29 
45 
42 
40 
32 
35 
36 
39 
34 
38 
28 
22 
37 
27 
33 

M2. Total Tm 

2:43.226 
2:42.460 
2:43.976 
2:44.726 
2:47.512 
2:48.244 
2:43.852 
2:48.755 
2:45.325 
2:51.625 
2:49.595 
2:46.774 
2:46.691 
1:11.101 
2:47.883 
2:49.753 

M2.  

45 
50 
40 
39 
35 
33 
42 
32 
38 
26 
29 
36 
37 
22 
34 
28 

M3. Total Tm 

2:43.523 
2:42.417 
2:44.948 
2:45.957 
2:47.006 
2:45.901 
2:54.474 
2:48.165 

3.331 
2:46.541 
2:50.440 
2:48.741 
2:46.807 
2:48.090 
2:50.032 
2:52.057 

M3.  

45 
50 
42 
39 
36 
40 
28 
34 
24 
38 
31 
33 
37 
35 
32 
30 

Total points 

140 
129 
127 
120 
111 
105 
105 
102 
101 
98 
98 
97 
96 
94 
93 
91 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 
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Pos 

17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 

81 

11 

400 

69 

10 

19 

Name 

Alo EHASOO 
Tõnis RAIDE 
Vahur VEINBERG 
Sven KOKLA 
Rivo VÄHI 
Liis TALIVERE 

M1. Total Tm 

2:52.450 
2:51.578 
2:52.882 
2:53.870 
2:50.355 
2:57.020 

M1.  

30 
31 
26 
25 
23 
24 

M2. Total Tm 

2:51.264 
2:53.333 
2:49.428 
2:48.865 
2:56.547 
2:57.993 

M2.  

27 
25 
30 
31 
24 
23 

M3. Total Tm 

2:52.610 
2:54.974 
3:00.755 
2:12.275 
2:57.628 

M3.  

29 
27 
25 
24 
26 

DNS 

Total points 

86 
83 
81 
80 
73 
47 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

22 

1 

18 

8 

74 

76 

Name 

Markus ABRAM 

Eero NÕGENE 

Toomas TRIISA 

Pasi PENTTINEN 

Tomi RAKKOLAINEN 

Fred HÄLING 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

FIN 

FIN 

EST 

Team 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Kiil Racing 

Pasi Penttinen 

JaMoKe 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

Total Tm 

3:57.527 

4:03.699 

4:04.723 

4:07.475 

4:09.138 

4:09.853 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

6.172 

7.196 

9.948 

11.611 

12.326 

4th Last Tm 

38.272 

39.233 

38.857 

45.037 

40.046 

44.519 

3rd Last Tm 

38.268 

39.054 

39.303 

39.612 

39.976 

39.384 

2nd Last Tm 

42.975 

43.669 

39.007 

39.087 

44.950 

39.235 

Last Tm 

38.223 

39.103 

39.192 

39.072 

39.948 

40.322 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

5 

4 

5 

Joker 

5 

5 

1 

3 

5 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:47:04 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

03/10/2020 16:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

91 

2 

17 

84 

55 

43 

Name 

Andre KIIL 

Timo LAAPOTTI 

Kristo KÜTT 

Jarkko ARONEN 

Janar MUTTIK 

Lauri FRÖJDMAN 

Nat 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

FIN 

Team 

Kiil Racing 

Joensuun Urheiluautoilijat 

CKR Estonia 

Lempaalän Urheiluautoilijat 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Hyvinkään Urheiluautoilijat 

Model 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

3:59.601 

4:05.522 

4:06.113 

4:07.005 

4:11.645 

4:12.276 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

5.921 

6.512 

7.404 

12.044 

12.675 

4th Last Tm 

38.569 

39.155 

43.841 

39.848 

39.237 

41.231 

3rd Last Tm 

38.363 

39.283 

39.104 

43.825 

38.721 

40.332 

2nd Last Tm 

38.282 

39.316 

39.418 

39.424 

45.106 

39.639 

Last Tm 

43.059 

39.435 

39.393 

38.807 

41.672 

39.997 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

4 

5 

6 

Joker 

6 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:52:19 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

13 

29 

25 

15 

Name 

Sander SEPP 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Patrick ENOK 

Robert KUTSAR 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

Talvar Racing 

CKR Estonia 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

3:58.681 

3:59.159 

3:59.659 

4:04.242 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

0.478 

0.978 

5.561 

4th Last Tm 

38.311 

38.501 

38.528 

38.837 

3rd Last Tm 

38.420 

38.196 

42.893 

38.742 

2nd Last Tm 

37.905 

43.077 

38.295 

38.671 

Last Tm 

38.173 

38.223 

38.012 

38.947 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

4 

Joker 

1 

5 

4 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Crosskart Xtreme Junior - Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 17:11:11 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

03/10/2020 17:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

91 

18 

22 

1 

2 

17 

Name 

Andre KIIL 

Toomas TRIISA 

Markus ABRAM 

Eero NÕGENE 

Timo LAAPOTTI 

Kristo KÜTT 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

Team 

Kiil Racing 

Kiil Racing 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Joensuun Urheiluautoilijat 

CKR Estonia 

Model 

Semog Bravo 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

4:12.120 

4:55.071 

3.191 

3.412 

3.448 

3.809 

Laps 

6 

6 

Diff 

42.951 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

40.504 

41.362 

3rd Last Tm 

40.351 

41.510 

2nd Last Tm 

40.652 

42.636 

Last Tm 

45.507 

52.161 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

2 

6 

1 

3 

4 

5 

Joker 

5 

6 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Crosskart Xtreme - Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 17:20:02 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

03/10/2020 17:30 


